
610432RB

Sin Filas

WVA
29126
29159

800 mm.

610432RB

Trac. CC Kw CV

Front / Rear

SAF

SK 02.98- Eje remolque 
SKRZ 11019 K 02.98- *
SKRZ 9019 K 02.98- *

SKRB Eje remolque 
SKRB 9019 K 01.53- *
SKRB 9019 W 01.53- *
SKRB 9022 H 01.53- *

SKRS 12.92- Eje remolque 
SKRS 11019 K 12.92- *
SKRS 9019 K 12.92- *

TRENKAMP&GEHLE GMBH (GIGANT)

Protec Eje remolque 
DH6 10008 3745 01.01- *
DNH6 10008 3745 01.00- *

8EMEKRD*bighgi+
Weight: 160
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